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HUDSON, GAGE 7625
 382.00 21.276 167.0   2 1085.0021.040 167.0   2 21.022 144.0   2 63.338 225.0  1

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE 7730
 365.00 21.495 157.0   3 1013.0021.478 127.0   6 20.728 154.0   1 63.701 210.0  2

Back #:

GOZA, CLAYTON 7297
 357.00 21.599 137.0   5  920.0021.396 147.0   4 21.890 84.00   8 64.885 195.0  3

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE 3171
 362.00 21.861 127.0   6  800.0022.278 37.00  15 21.816 94.00   7 65.955 180.0  4

Back #:

(R)

BLACKWELL, KAM 7009
 368.00 22.689 37.00  15  771.0021.879 97.00   9 21.573 104.0   6 66.141 165.0  5

Back #:

WANGER, LUKE 6376
 339.00 21.884 117.0   7  753.0020.820 177.0   1 26.082  0.00   0 68.786 120.0  6

Back #:

(R)

SHERMAN, ALAYNA 7956
 385.00 22.316 77.00  11  686.0027.009  0.00   0 21.189 134.0   3 70.514 90.00  7

Back #:

BROWN, BRYLEE 7445
 371.00 32.093  0.00   0  612.0021.957 87.00  10 21.194 124.0   4 75.244 30.00  8

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI 7066
 351.00 22.291 87.00  10  597.0023.929  0.00   0 22.603 54.00  11 68.823 105.0  9

Back #:

ENGLISH, KATIE 7098
 364.00 22.772  0.00   0  595.0022.267 47.00  14 23.114 34.00  13 68.153 150.0 10

Back #:

(R)

KLEIN, RYDER 7457
 361.00 22.577 57.00  13  592.0026.688  0.00   0 21.467 114.0   5 70.732 60.00 11

Back #:

DAVIS, BECCA 7163
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  562.0021.212 157.0   3 22.723 44.00  12 143.94  0.00 12

Back #:

LOVERIDGE, LOGAN 3552
 363.00 22.868  0.00   0  562.0023.083  0.00   0 22.368 64.00  10 68.319 135.0 13

Back #:

(R)

HAUGEN, ARINA 7775
 360.00 20.342 177.0   1  561.00100.00  0.00   0 25.637 24.00  14 145.98  0.00 14

Back #:

BARRATT, MAVERICK 7968
 356.00 22.422 67.00  12  560.0021.437 137.0   5 100.00  0.00   0 143.86  0.00 15

Back #:
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JEPSON, KASH 7553
 362.00 22.973  0.00   0  558.0021.675 107.0   8 25.872 14.00  15 70.520 75.00 16

Back #:

NUNEZ, EMMA 7169
 335.00 27.352  0.00   0  497.0021.613 117.0   7 26.225  0.00   0 75.190 45.00 17

Back #:

LARSON, TUCKER 7963
 313.00 22.105 107.0   8  494.00100.00  0.00   0 21.967 74.00   9 144.07  0.00 18

Back #:

(R)

WALLEY, MOLLIE 7938
 319.00 21.574 147.0   4  481.0026.060  0.00   0 32.154  0.00   0 79.788 15.00 19

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA 4881
 349.00 22.137 97.00   9  446.0038.658  0.00   0 36.394  0.00   0 97.189  0.00 20

Back #:

(R)

THIBODEAUX, LANE 7275
 369.00 100.00  0.00   0  369.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 21

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY 7810
 369.00 23.755  0.00   0  369.0023.023  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.78  0.00 22

Back #:

REYNOLDS, EMMA (LOU LOU) 6149
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 23

Back #:

(R)

DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN 7071
 365.00 28.180  0.00   0  365.0023.543  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.72  0.00 24

Back #:

THOMPSON, TUREK 7083
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 25

Back #:

LARSON, TAYDEN 7257
 363.00 24.876  0.00   0  363.0027.867  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.74  0.00 26

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE 7686
 362.00 24.348  0.00   0  362.0028.393  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.74  0.00 27

Back #:

PEASE, DAHLEN (BERT) 7602
 360.00 24.869  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.87  0.00 28

Back #:

PERRINE, LANDYN "POOT" 7551
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0022.477  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.48  0.00 29

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY 7057
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0027.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.43  0.00 30

Back #:
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MOE, MADISON 7902
 359.00 23.816  0.00   0  359.0022.679  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.50  0.00 31

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA 5031
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 32

Back #:

(R)

AUTH, ASHLYNN 4194
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 33

Back #:

(R)

SCHLAGETER, OWEN 7849
 358.00 24.795  0.00   0  358.0024.087  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.88  0.00 34

Back #:

BOTTINI, GRAESON 7989
 357.00 23.623  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.62  0.00 35

Back #:

SCHIER, JENNA 7792
 357.00 40.063  0.00   0  357.0032.426  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 172.49  0.00 36

Back #:

LANDERS, MADY 7365
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.0029.786  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.79  0.00 37

Back #:

COOPER, KANELY 7048
 299.00 23.995  0.00   0  356.0022.261 57.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 146.26  0.00 38

Back #:

RAY, BODEY 7455
 355.00 23.194  0.00   0  355.0028.546  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.74  0.00 39

Back #:

TOWNSEND, BRAXTON 6339
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 40

Back #:

(R)

SIEMSEN, TYLIE 7596
 353.00 100.00  0.00   0  353.0028.865  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.87  0.00 41

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE 7608
 351.00 100.00  0.00   0  351.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 42

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE 4032
 351.00 100.00  0.00   0  351.0023.252  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.25  0.00 43

Back #:

(R)

LUEDEMANN, LILA 7702
 349.00 27.032  0.00   0  349.0025.041  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.07  0.00 44

Back #:

STEELE, JESSICA 7825
 349.00 27.150  0.00   0  349.0028.345  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.50  0.00 45

Back #:
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HALL, JAYSLIN 7633
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 46

Back #:

KOBOLD, MYLEE 3554
 341.00 23.181  0.00   0  341.0027.847  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.03  0.00 47

Back #:

(R)

MUNDEN, LAYNIE 5154
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 48

Back #:

(R)

HERTZ, MEGAN 7168
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 49

Back #:

GREEN, TEGAN 5964
 338.00 23.641  0.00   0  338.0022.635  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.28  0.00 50

Back #:

(R)

YOUNG, RAYLEE JO 7833
 337.00 100.00  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 51

Back #:

JONES, TRINITY 5077
 337.00 30.220  0.00   0  337.0030.901  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.12  0.00 52

Back #:

(R)

YOUNG, ELI 7379
 337.00 30.639  0.00   0  337.0027.248  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.89  0.00 53

Back #:

WYRICK, REMINGTON JO 7883
 335.00 23.356  0.00   0  335.0022.901  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.26  0.00 54

Back #:

MORGAN, ZOE 7719
 335.00 22.732  0.00   0  335.0027.486  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.22  0.00 55

Back #:

MCNEELY, SCOUT 3233
 335.00 34.077  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.08  0.00 56

Back #:

(R)

HAWLEY, ADELLA 7623
 334.00 28.229  0.00   0  334.0029.956  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.19  0.00 57

Back #:

MCKEE, OAKLEE 7783
 332.00 22.895  0.00   0  332.0031.941  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.84  0.00 58

Back #:

HINRICHS, KIANA 3228
 331.00 100.00  0.00   0  331.0025.907  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.91  0.00 59

Back #:

(R)

BOEGNER, TRENT 3558
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.0035.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 235.89  0.00 60

Back #:

(R)
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HECK, CARTER WHAT THE 7930
 328.00 25.504  0.00   0  328.0024.981  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.49  0.00 61

Back #:

MCCARTY, CHARLEE 7090
 327.00 100.00  0.00   0  327.0027.198  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.20  0.00 62

Back #:

IZARD, KENNA 7867
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.0023.232  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.23  0.00 63

Back #:

SERATT, JOHN HENRY 3371
 323.00 100.00  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 64

Back #:

(R)

NOT AFRAID, HADLEY 7636
 323.00 31.129  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.13  0.00 65

Back #:

(R)

HODGES, WYLIE JO 7134
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.0023.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.13  0.00 66

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY 7489
 244.00 28.690  0.00   0  321.0022.027 77.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 150.72  0.00 67

Back #:

MORGAN, ZAYDA 7855
 319.00 23.304  0.00   0  319.0023.584  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.89  0.00 68

Back #:

HITCHER, LEVI 7715
 319.00 26.754  0.00   0  319.0026.319  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.07  0.00 69

Back #:

RICHARDSON, CHARLEE 7993
 318.00 100.00  0.00   0  318.0027.045  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.05  0.00 70

Back #:

BOYD, AVA 7230
 318.00 100.00  0.00   0  318.0025.174  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.17  0.00 71

Back #:

SCOTT, LUCAS 7916
 317.00 26.599  0.00   0  317.0028.408  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.01  0.00 72

Back #:

THIBODEAUX, ISABELLE 7740
 269.00 22.631 47.00  14  316.0023.864  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.50  0.00 73

Back #:

CALHOUN, CASE 7020
 314.00 22.755  0.00   0  314.0029.173  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.93  0.00 74

Back #:

ROBINSON, ANABELLE 7957
 312.00 26.436  0.00   0  312.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.44  0.00 75

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS (gray column)

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5)

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

LW POLE BENDING
07/25/2018 08:09:25 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes Rookie

THOMAS, CAMERON 7388
 308.00 25.441  0.00   0  308.0025.738  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.18  0.00 76

Back #:

GRABER, ROEWAN 7439
 306.00 32.483  0.00   0  306.0027.386  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.87  0.00 77

Back #:

(R)

BARROW, REIGHLEY 7575
 301.00 24.605  0.00   0  301.0023.484  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.09  0.00 78

Back #:

FAULKNER, ALYSON 7665
 299.00 100.00  0.00   0  299.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 79

Back #:

SMART, REBA 7934
 298.00 25.113  0.00   0  298.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.11  0.00 80

Back #:

JENSEN, JP 7036
 292.00 100.00  0.00   0  292.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 81

Back #:

TAYLOR, ADY 7269
 291.00 36.027  0.00   0  291.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 236.03  0.00 82

Back #:

MARQUEZ, COLBURN 7609
 291.00 34.778  0.00   0  291.0023.616  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.39  0.00 83

Back #:

LOVERIDGE, CHANCE 3047
 290.00 100.00  0.00   0  290.0023.193  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.19  0.00 84

Back #:

(R)

COUGHLIN, IZZY 7111
 288.00 100.00  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 85

Back #:

LITTLE, IKE 7123
 286.00 29.455  0.00   0  286.0024.919  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.37  0.00 86

Back #:

WALKER, KINLEY 6792
 286.00 26.975  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.98  0.00 87

Back #:

(R)

ALLEN, MICKIE 4287
 283.00 32.325  0.00   0  283.0035.525  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.85  0.00 88

Back #:

(R)

BRINK, LUKAYZEE 7983
 282.00 29.540  0.00   0  282.0023.692  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.23  0.00 89

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE 7112
 281.00 25.923  0.00   0  281.0030.928  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.85  0.00 90

Back #:
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TIMBERLAKE, DIXIE (BUGS) 7796
 281.00 24.842  0.00   0  281.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.84  0.00 91

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN 7932
 279.00 31.414  0.00   0  279.0031.277  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.69  0.00 92

Back #:

POWELL, ADDY 5845
 278.00 100.00  0.00   0  278.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00 93

Back #:

(R)

CRIBBS, STOCKTON 7125
 277.00 100.00  0.00   0  277.0023.312  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.31  0.00 94

Back #:

(R)

THOMAS, LANE 7613
 276.00 25.150  0.00   0  276.0029.722  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.87  0.00 95

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON 7926
 276.00 23.111  0.00   0  276.0023.329  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.44  0.00 96

Back #:

IZARD, KEYLEE 7857
 275.00 100.00  0.00   0  275.0024.207  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.21  0.00 97

Back #:

REED, ALI HART 7987
 273.00 29.185  0.00   0  273.0023.855  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.04  0.00 98

Back #:

SULLIVAN, KINSLEY 7192
 272.00 23.602  0.00   0  272.0022.612  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.21  0.00 99

Back #:

BIGLER, BELLA 7424
 270.00 23.869  0.00   0  270.0023.070  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.94  0.00100

Back #:

FIELDS, REED 7173
 268.00 100.00  0.00   0  268.0023.507  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.51  0.00101

Back #:

BRUNSON, WAYNE 7863
 267.00 26.871  0.00   0  267.0027.395  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.27  0.00102

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR 6246
 199.00 27.458  0.00   0  266.0022.239 67.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 149.70  0.00103

Back #:

(R)

LANGFORD, GAVIN 7301
 253.00 30.800  0.00   0  253.0025.155  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.96  0.00104

Back #:

BUCHANAN, AINSLEY 7574
 253.00 27.169  0.00   0  253.0032.055  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.22  0.00105

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS (gray column)

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5)

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

LW POLE BENDING
07/25/2018 08:09:25 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes Rookie

ROBINSON, ROYCE IRBY 7382
 249.00 23.449  0.00   0  249.0024.202  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.65  0.00106

Back #:

HOWELL, CHASE 7064
 241.00 24.914  0.00   0  241.0023.632  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.55  0.00107

Back #:

MCCANN, TARYN 7420
 238.00 100.00  0.00   0  238.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00108

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN 7895
 233.00 100.00  0.00   0  233.0029.515  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.52  0.00109

Back #:

BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE 7320
 231.00 24.122  0.00   0  231.0022.872  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.99  0.00110

Back #:

DOLLAR, JOSEY 7839
 229.00 100.00  0.00   0  229.0031.858  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.86  0.00111

Back #:

WILLIAMS, AVA MAE 7699
 225.00 24.194  0.00   0  225.0029.279  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.47  0.00112

Back #:

CHAFFEE, AVA 7693
 223.00 29.685  0.00   0  223.0024.004  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.69  0.00113

Back #:

CHANDLER, WAYBURN 7834
 223.00 24.081  0.00   0  223.0029.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.55  0.00114

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE 7696
 222.00 25.199  0.00   0  222.0029.895  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.09  0.00115

Back #:

KEPLIN, ROSIN 3543
 220.00 100.00  0.00   0  220.0031.420  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.42  0.00116

Back #:

(R)

PREWITT, SCOTT 7268
 215.00 37.790  0.00   0  215.0029.947  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.74  0.00117

Back #:

CARR, LEAH 7737
 210.00 100.00  0.00   0  210.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00118

Back #:

DOLLAR, JASPER 7662
 210.00 30.835  0.00   0  210.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.84  0.00119

Back #:

BLOODWORTH, KYLIE 7614
 210.00 27.856  0.00   0  210.0032.296  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 160.15  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS (gray column)

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5)

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

LW POLE BENDING
07/25/2018 08:09:25 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes Rookie

HOOPER, LUCAS 7068
 209.00 100.00  0.00   0  209.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00121

Back #:

REED, RAYLEE 7346
 203.00 31.719  0.00   0  203.0024.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.62  0.00122

Back #:

KASTNER, IZABELLA 4826
 200.00 25.827  0.00   0  200.0027.080  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.91  0.00123

Back #:

(R)

DAVIS, AXEL 7869
 200.00 100.00  0.00   0  200.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00124

Back #:

VICK, ANNIE 5658
 185.00 25.554  0.00   0  185.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.55  0.00125

Back #:

(R)

KILE, JAMIE 7335
 178.00 100.00  0.00   0  178.0027.930  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.93  0.00126

Back #:

RUSSELL, ANNA 7334
 167.00 100.00  0.00   0  167.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00127

Back #:

(R)

MICHAELIS, KAMRY 5114
 152.00 34.428  0.00   0  152.0032.866  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.29  0.00128

Back #:

(R)

GREGG, CARLY 7205
 149.00 33.512  0.00   0  149.0031.864  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.38  0.00129

Back #:

(R)

WELLS, SAMUEL 5910
 148.00 28.437  0.00   0  148.0035.031  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.47  0.00130

Back #:

(R)

CHRISTENSEN, JOSIE 4270
 143.00 26.514  0.00   0  143.0031.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.97  0.00131

Back #:

(R)

TAPP, PRESLEIGH 7706
 139.00 100.00  0.00   0  139.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.00  0.00132

Back #:

CARR, LEXI 7193
 112.00 28.221  0.00   0  112.0027.009  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.23  0.00133

Back #:


